Main Hub (Port Boulevard to Bellview Ave/Carlos Pizza)

Miracle #

Address Merchant Shoppertainment Time/Notes

1020 Capital One Bank Hot Chocolate, Popcorn, Candy Canes & Cookies

Port W. Blvd

9 Gails Stride Rite Face Painting

11 Entrée Designer Boutique Wine and Cheese

14 Franks Pizza Hot Apple Cider, Soup

15 Sands Point Shop Portion of Sales to "Autism Speaks"

18 Senniyo Cosmetics & Day Spa Skin Bar, Face Mapping and Free Samples

22 Carnel's Printing & Copy Center Photos with Santa and Printed on Mugs, T’s and Hat
@ Discount. Crackers, Tea and Cider.

24 Mainly Marketing Spiced Cider and

Port Washington Calendar Cookies/ PW Calendars

24 Thanee Thai Dance Performances from 5:30 to 9:30. Free
appetizers for dine-in patrons. Special $4.00 take out
menu.

25 Bluetique Bloutique Runway Fashion Show/ Benefit “Kids under
Distress”.- for every pair of 3 Pearls Jeans purchased,
one pair donated to charity.

29 Impulse Boutique Prosecco and Cheese -Percentage of Sales to Lung

8 S.Maryland - Falconers Florist

14 S. Maryland

35

36

38

Baltimore Design Center

North Shore Vision

C3 Salon

Cancer Research. A Raffle, more

Christmas Karoake, wine and cheese, eggnog, and
scones courtesy Sullivan’s Quay

Acuport Acupuncture
$20 Acupuncture treatment Dec. 15 only

Jazzy Christmas Speakeasy, with Live Jazz and
Cocktails, Shopping Discounts and Holiday Wrapping
Gift coupon discounts for laser correction surgery, free
scratchcoat tint and ultraviolet treatment for glasses
sold — Dec. 15 only.

15% discount on all hair products, complimentary
Keratase treatment added to all gift certificates.



38

41

47

48

52

59

62

63

72

77

81

Carol Esthetics
Candy Store on Main
Massage Envy

Gino's Pizza

Arena Sports & Graphics
Port Washington Florist
Delux Transportation
Restaurant Yamaguchi
Starbuck’s

Diamond Boutique

Alpers

12 Irma - Om Sweet Om

5 Irma - Sweet Comfort Bakery

95

109

Lou Bans and Moogs

Carlos Pizza

16 Haven Ave — Wings Plus

“““

“““““““““““““

Hardware)
Miracle #
Address Merchant

Wine, Cheese and Fruit

Free Basket Wrapping

Free In-Chair Massages

DINE IN/WAIT SERVICE (ONLY)

Free Coffee for adults, Free Italian Ice for Kids
TAKE OUT:Dozen of Zeppolis with Every Order
Free embroidery of sweatsuits, raftle

Live Music Upstairs

Free Scrapers, Raffle for Limo Ride

TBA

Discounted Items

30%-50% off on the 15™.

Spend $20 and get a Choice of a Free

String of 100 Count Mini-Lights (Color or Multi
Color) or a Box of Hanukkah Candles (12/1 only)
FREE

20% off all merchandise

Free Samples of Hot Chocolate and Bakery Treats
Outside.

Free Desserts

Free Cookies

$25 Gift Certificate for $20. Free Turkey Chili

Cultural Hub (Bellview Ave/Carlos Pizza to High Street/Shields

Shoppertainment Time/Notes

109

Vintage Port Wine Bar

Live Music and Spicy Hot Wines. Free psychic



111

135

139

143

153

155

158

160

162

163

164

166

170

176

182

205

232

Peace Love Arts Studio

SVH Interiors
Edible Arrangements

Hair Studio

StressBusters Wellness

Five J’s Jewelers

Christina Cheng Designer

Unleashed

Joan Smith Flowers
Apple Tree

Cat Lady Antiques
Tava Restaurant

Main Street Bakery

Zing for Hair

Tori's Place
Finn MacCool's

Landmark on Main Street

readings beg. At 7:00pm

$5 to personalize anything from any store
Weber Band “So Impossible” 6-8 pm

Refreshments + tea

Chocolate dipped strawberries

Raffling $50 of Services plus 20% Off All Retail
Products and Services. (Services in Advance That Are

Paid That Night.

Free chiropractic care through 12/31 for first 11 sign
ups

Necklace & Earrings Raffle $500 Value
Dominos for Kids,

Wine Tasting w/Chip, Dips, Chocolates

Free Instructions on Tying Bowties
Free Glass of Wine, Free Gift Wrapping

Picture With Santa and Pet, Personalized Dog Biscuits
Flower Arrangement Classes Dec 15, 4:30 — 9:30PM
10% off Everything in Store (Even Sale Items)
Homemade Cookies

$3 burgers, ' off drinks, raffle, specials, gift items.

Hot Chocolate and Hot Apple Cider at $2.50,
Pie by the Slice at $4.00

Blowouts for $25

Selling Hair Gift Sets at a Discounted Price
Serving Refreshments, Children Welcome
Face Painting

Free eggnog, live music

Ticket Office Open till 9PM,
Holiday Music Until 9PM



232

Parent Resource Center

1 Library Dr — PW Public Library

Babysitting, $5/hr. Preregister the Tuesday Prior @
767-3808 6-9PM

Up to 6-% off on Friends of the Library toe bags and
note cards, refreshments.

The Arts & Antiques District (High Street/Shields Hardware to the Bay)
Miracle #
Address Merchant

Shoppertainment Time/Notes

268

273

279

282

282

282A

283

284

286

287

298

293

294

House of Crystal
Martha DeGroot
Glenn Bradford

After Five

Kate’s Good Things

Eve’s Nail Salon

Ayhan’s Shish Kebab

My Studio

Ayhan’s Fish Kebab

Giles Antiques

Painting With Flowers

Ayhans Mediterranean Mkt

LaP’tite Framboise Bistro

15% off any light fixture
Modern Art Show + Refreshments
Wine, Refreshments, Apple Cider

Hot Chocolate from Patch.com, candy canes, 20% off
Handbags

10% off gift baskets, 15% off assembled skate boards

Manicure & pedicure $12.99, (reg. $25)
Includes hot stone massage and free gift.

Kids Eat Free from Kids Menu. One per Adult.
Not to be Combined with Any Other Offer

free drawing for art pieces and art supplies discounts
on art lessons, free candy for children, wine for
adults.

All Wine Half Price.
Not to be Combined with Any Other Offer

Holiday refreshments

Hot Cider and Cookies
Free Gift Raffle Every 20 Minutes 6:00 — 9:00PM

Free quart of turkey chili soup with $25 purchase. .
Not to be Combined with Any Other Offer

$24.95 3-course prix fixe dinner, %2 off glass of wine
or beer with purchase of 3 course meal. “Moules
Monday” offer good on Dec. 15



4 Carlton Ave - Bloch Gallery

2 Shore rd. — Stay “N” Clay

11 Shore Rd. — Angels by the Sea

298

299

302

304

306

307

309

315

Painting with Flowers

Dolphin book Shop

Bubba Browns Treasures

Solarium Spa Training

Port Kitchen & Bath
Heidi Spellman Realty
White +1

Baxter Estates Village Hall

12.14.10

10% of all proceeds Dec 15 to the charity of your
choice.

popcorn, wine, cheese, refreshments, holiday crafts, 1
hour free studio time

champagne and chocolate
hot cider and cookies, free raffle from 6-9pm

refreshments, Christmas story reading and songs,
Angel Tree Program for Homeless Shelters.

10% Discount on Entire Month of December
Fresh Baked Dessert [tem

Buy One Session — Get One Free
20% Off All Packages 12/1 and 12/15 Only

Hot pretzels, raffle for $300 worth of hardware
raffle for $300 worth of Port Kitchen & Bath hardware
Roasted Chestnuts

Tour historic house, 6:30 — 9:30pm, refreshments.



